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SOMMELIER’S CHOICE

“Hand picked” selection that deserves a taste

BY THE GLASS
Sparkling, White, Rosé, Red

SPARKLING WINES
Sparkling Wine, Champagne and Rosé

WHITE
Tropical & Balanced, Green & Flinty, Buttery & Complex

ROSE

Intense Rosé and Pale Rosé

RED
Light & Perfumed, Rich & Intense, Bold & Structured, Savoury & Classic

DESSERT
Port, Sweet, Sherry and Brandy

BAR MENU
Signature Cocktails, Soft drinks, Beers, Gins, Whiskies & Other Spirits

CIGARS MENU



SOMMELIER’S CHIOCE

Le Mortelle, Botrosecco

15.50 45 60

Le Mortelle, Botrosecco, 2016

Maremma Toscana IGT, Tuscany, Italy
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Brief Story:

Located in the Maremma, Tuscany’s rising star of a
region, the eye-wateringly beautiful La Mortelle estate
has belonged to the Antinori Family since 1999. It is
named after the wild myrrh “mortella” found in this
part of the Tuscan coast, and indeed the fostering of
local flora and fauna is a central aim of the estate ,
which includes fifteen hectares of organic orchards in
addition to the vineyards.

Tasting Notes:

Rich aromas of raspberries and strawberries along
with spicy hints of oak and white pepper. The palate
is well balanced with a persistent finish, heady with
flavours of fresh fruit and chocolate.

“QNINE

LOVE WINE AT PATERNOSTER CHOP HOUSE

Love Wine is a unique and expertly curated offer of fine wines at accessible prices. It showcases a diverse collection of labels from some of
the most iconic wine producers, styles and regions across the world which D&D guests can enjoy alongside exciting experiences including

food, film, music and art.

DOM PERIGNON, 2008 (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) EPERNEY, FR

JOSEPH DROUHIN, PULIGNY MONTRACHET, 2014 (craroonnay) urcuny, iR
LIMOZ'N, MEURSAU LT, 20] 6 (CHARDONNAY) BURGUNDY, FR

VALLET FRERES, GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN, 2015 pior norw) sursuny, i
FONTANAFREDDA, BAROLO DI SERRALUNGA D’ALBA, 2014 ezeioto) rieomont, m
VEGA SICILIA ‘ALION’, 2015  frempraniio) risera bt DUERO, sP

CHATEAU LAFLEUR DE GAZIN, 2014 {goroeaux BLeND] POMEROL BORDEAUX, FR

CHATEAU BATAILLEY, 5eme CRU CLASSE, 201 1 oroeaux sienp) pAaulLLAC, BORDEAUX, R
STAG'S LEAP, 'HAND OF TIME’, 2015 (caserner, MerLoT, sHIRAZ) NAPA VALLEY, UsA
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BY THE GLASS

CHAN DON, NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) MENDOZA, AR
NYETIMB E R C LASS | C C UVE E, NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) KENT, UK
MOET&CHAN DON IMPE RIAL B RUT, NV {CHARDONNAY /PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER) EPERNEY, FR

JEAN - PAU |_ S EC, 20 ] 7 {COLOMBARD/UGNI BLANC) GASCOGNE, FR

PRINCIPATO IGT, 20] 8 (PINOT GRIGIO) PROVINCIA DI PAVIA, IT

SATYR, SILENI, 2018 (sauvienon sLanc) marisorousH, Nz

HUGEL & F”_S, 20 ] 7 (PINOT BLANC) ALSACE, FR

LA COMTESSE, CHATEAU DE Pl NET, 20] 7 {PICPOUL DE PINET) LANGUEDOC, FR
FlNCA MONTEPE DROSO, 20] 8 (VERDEJO) RUEDA, SP

STAR CROSSED, 20] 8 (CHARDONNAY) VICTORIA, AUS

ANCORA, 20] 8 (PINOT GRIGIO) IGT PROVINCIA DI PAVIA, IT
BRU NO AN DREU AROMATIC, 20] 8 (GRENACHE/SYRAH) LANGUEDOC, FR
CHATEAU MINUTY, COTES DE PROVENCE, 2018 (crenacre/svran/cinsauLr/ PROVENCE, R

JEAN - PAU |_ ROUGE, 20 ] 7 {GRENACHE/SYRAH) VAUCLUSE, FR

LES OLlVl ERS, 20] 8 [MERLOT/MOURVEDRE) LANGUEDOC, FR

MONTE LLANO, RlO.JA, 20] 7 (TEMPRANILLO) RIOJA, SP

MAGP' E ESTATE, ITHE SAC KI, 20] 7(SHIRAZ) BAROSSA VALLEY, AUS

PASARISA, 20] 8 (MALBEC) MENDOZA, AR

RABBIT ISLAND, 20] 8 (PINOT NOIR) NELSON, NZ

LE MORTELLE, BOTROSECCO, 20] 6 (CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET FRANC) MAREMMA TOCANA, IT
CHATEAU GROS CA”_LOU, 20] A {BORDEAUX BLEND) SAINT EMILION, BORDEAUX, FR V

125ml

8.00
12.00
13.00

175ml

6.50
7.50
9.50
9.75
10.00
10.50
10.50

6.50
9.00
12.50

6.50
7.50
8.50
9.75
10.00
10.00
15.50
14.75 (125m)

500ml

18.50
22.00
26.00
28.00
29.50
30.00
32.00

18.50
26.00
36.00

18.50
25.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
31.00
45.00

750ml

49.00
70.00
75.00

750ml

26.00
29.00
39.00
41.00
41.50
43.00
45.00

26.50
39.00
55.00

26.00
34.00
38.00
42.00
45.00
46.00
60.00
74.00



SPARKLING

CHAN DON, NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) MENDOZA, AR 49
J LAURENS, CREMANT LES GRA'MENOUS, NV (PINOT NOIR, CHARDONNAY, PINOT MEUNIER) LIMOUX, FR 55
NYETIMBER CLASSIC CUVE E, NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) KENT, UK 70
NYETIMBER BLANC DE BLANCS, 20] 3 (CHARDONNAY), KENT, UK ]OO
MOET&CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT, NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) EPERNEY, FR 75
POL ROGER RESERVE BRUT, NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNEIR/CHARDONNAY) EPERNEY, FR 98
VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL, NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNEIR/CHARDONNAY) REIMS, FR 109
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS, NV (craroonnay reis, fr 125
LAURE NT—PERRIER BRUT (MAGNUM), NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNEIR/CHARDONNAY) TOURS, FR 2] O
DOM PER'GNON, 2008 [PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) EPERNEY, FR ] 90
NYETIMBER ROSE BRUT, NV (PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) SUSSEX, UK 85
MOET&C HAN DON, NV [PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) EPERNAY, FR ] OO

LAURE NT PERRIER ROSE BRUT, NV {PINOT NOIR/PINOT MEUNIER/CHARDONNAY) TOURS-SUR-MARINE, FR ] ]O



WHITE

EMILIANA NOVAS GRAN RESERVA, 2018 Resuna), vaue o siosio, ct
SYMINGTON ALTANO BRANCO, 2017 mawasia) pouro, er

MUSCADET DOMAINE AUS AVINEAUX, 2018 meion oe sourcocne) LoRe, iR
THE RUDE MECHANICALS ‘EPHEMERA’, 2017 wiooner/pinoT oris) Nsw, aus
TASCA D'ALMERITA TASCANTE 'BUONORA’, 2018 (carricang sicy, m

CASA DE VILA NOVA ‘VILA NOVA’ VINHO VERDE, 2017 rourero) minto, 1
CONTESA ‘CAPARONNE’ COLLINE PESCARESI IGT, 2018 frecormoy asruzzo,
BODEGAS LA VAL ORBALLO, 20] 8 (ALBARINOJ RIAS BAIXAS, SP

CHAPEL DOWN, 20] 8 (BACCHUS) KENT, EN

WEINGUT FRIEDRICH WILHELM GYMNASIUM FRITZ WILLI, 2017 Resune) mose, ok
FINCA MONTEPEDROSO, 2018 verotio) rueoa, sp

ALAS'A GAVI, 20] 8 (GAVI) PIEMONTE, IT

DOMAINE PAPAG'ANNAKOS, 20] 6 (ASSYRTIKO) ATTIKA, GE

DOMAINE DE LA MOTTE CHABLIS, 2017 (craroonnay) urcunoy, iR

DOMAINE FRANCOIS MILLET, SANCERRE, 2018 (sauvicnon sianc tore,
JEAN-MARC BROCARD CHABLIS Ter CRU ‘LES ECUEILLES’, 2017 (craroonnay) surcunoy, iR

CLOUDY BAY, 20] 8 (SAUVIGNON BLANC) MARLBOROUGH, NZ
PHILIPPE GIRARD SANCERRE S”.EX, (MAGNUM) 20] 6 (SAUVIGNON BLANC] LORE, FR

CAPE HElGHTS, 20] 8 (CHENIN BLANC) WESTERN CAPE, SA

PERDEBERG DRY LAND COLLECTION ‘COURAGEQUS’, 2017 (crenin sianc) paari, sa
DOMAINE GUEUGNON'REMOND SA[NT‘VERAN, 20] 7 (CHARDONNAY) MACONNAIS, FR
JEAN RIJCKAERT VIRE CLESSE LE MONT CHATELAINE, 2017 (charoonnay) pourysuisse, iR
VALLET FRERES BOURGOGNE BLANC, 2015 (caroonnay surcunoy, i

LITMUS ELEME NT 20 (CHARDONNAY, BACCHUS) SURREY, EN

TRUCHARD VINEYARDS, 20] 7 (CHARDONNAY) NAPA VALEY, USA

DOMAINE SYLVAIN LANGOUREAU ‘LE CHAMPLOT’ Ter CRU, 2017 (craroonnay) saint avein, i

DOMAINE MICHELOT MEURSAULT-PERRIERES, 2017 (caroonnay) meursauLr, iR
VALLET FRERES, AUXEY'DURESSES, 20] 5 (CHARDONNAY) COTES DE BEAUNE, FR

TARONJA DE GR'S, 20] 8 (GRENACHE GRIS) ROUSILLON, FR

32
35
39
40
78

32
35
38
38
40
43
46
48
52
58
70

80
119

36
45
52
59
62
80
89
94
116
119

69



DOMAINE DE BEL AIR FLEURIE GRANITS ROSES ‘FLEURIE’, 2017 (cammay seausotass, ir
PODERI COLLA CAMPO ROMANO LANGHE, 2016 pinor Nero) pemonte, I

DOMAINE HUBERT CHAVY-CHOUET, 2017 ot nokj surcundy, i

KLOSTER EBERBACH HOLLENBERG ‘CRESCENTIA’, 2016 ot nor RHeNcau, ok
CLOUDY BAY, 20] 6 (PINOT NOIR) MARLBOROUGH, NZ

SYMINGTON ALTANO, 2017 nourica) pouro, rr

FEUDO MACCARI ‘NERE’ TERRE SICILIANE IGT, 2017 nero pavoua siciy, i
DOMAINE DE L,O”VlER, 20] 7 (GRENACHE, SYRAH) RHONE, FR

YALUMBA SAMUEL'S COLLECTION BUSH VINE, 2016 (srenacte sarossa vauey, aus
MAGPIE ESTATE 'KNOCK KNOCK', 2016 (svra) sarossa vaiey, aus

CANTINE PRA MORANDINA VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE, 2018 varouiceiia sieno) varouceua,
BODEGA NORTON WINEMAKER’S RESERVE, 2017 masec) menvoza, ar
KLOOVENBURG lElGHT FEET,, 20] 5 (SYRAH) SWARTLAND, SA

PIERRE AMADIEU VACQUEYRAS ‘LA GRANGELIERE’, 2017 (orenacte/svran rHONE, iR
FAM”.'A TORRES IPURGATORII, 20] 5 (CARINENA, GARNACHA, SYRAH) COSTES DEL SEGRE, SP

P+S PRATS & SYMINGTON POST SCRIPTUM DE CHRYSEIA, 2017 rouriea bouro, it
ROTEM & MOUN'R SAOUMA IINOPIA,, 20] 4 (GRENACHE, SYRAH) COTES DU RHONE, FR
BERTAN' AMARONE VALPANTE NA DOCG, 20] 6 (VALPOLICELLA BLEND) VALPOLICELLA, IT
CATENA ZAPATA ‘CATENA ALTA’, 2015 masec) menooza, ar

CHATEAU LA NERTHE CHATEAUNEUF'DU'PAPE, 20] 5 (GRENACHE, SYRAH) COTES DU RHONE, FR

MIGUEL TORRES RESERVA ANCESTRAL, 20] 4 (CABERNET SAUVIGNON) VALLE DE ITATA, CL

MIGUEL TORRES CORDILLERA RESERVA ESPECIAL, 2014 (carmenere) oricoins, cu
ZORGVLE'T, 20] é (PETIT VERDOT) STELLENBOSCH, SA

CASA LAPOSTOLLE CUVEE ALEXANDRE, 2014 pmerion apaima, ct

CLOS DE LOS SIETE BY MICHELLE ROLAND, 2015 masec) menvoza, ax

TORBRECK ITHE STEADING’, 20] 6 (GRENACHE, SYRAH) BAROSSA VALLEY, AUS

TENUTE SILVIO NARDI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG, 2013 sanciovese tuscany,
STON ESTRE ET ESTATE VINEYARDS, 20] 6 (CABERNET SAUVIGNON) SONOMA COUNTY, USA

CLOS DE LOS SIETE BY MICHELLE ROLAND wacnum, 2015 pmaisec) menboza, v

53
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47
50
59
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124



DOMAINE DES TOURELLES, 20] 6 (SYRAH, CABERNET SAUVIGNON) BEKAA, LB 39

CLOS DU VIGNEAU, NICOAS DE BURGUEIL, 2017 (caserner rranc) Lore, 45
CHATEAU DE RlCAUD, 20] 5 (BORDEAUX BLEND) BORDEAUX, FR 49
SAN FELICE CHIANTI CLASSICO DOCG, 2017 isanciovest) chian, @ 49
RENATTO RATTI OCHETTI LANGHE, 2017 nessioto) roma, 59
COMPANIA BODEGUERA VALENCISO RESERVA, 2012 pemeraniio) riosa, sp 70
CHATEAU LASSEGUE, LES CADRANS DE LASSEGUE, 201 3 (oroeaux BLEND] ST. EMILION, BORDEAUX, R 75
CLARENCE D”.LON, CLARENDELLE, 20] 5 (BORDEAUX BLEND) HAUT-BRION, BORDEAUX, FR 80
MARCHESI ANTINORI, VILLA ANTORINI RISERVA, 2015 isanciovese criant, 84
BODEGAS BH”.AR IPHlNCAS,, 20] 5 (TEMPRANILLO, GRACIANO, GARNACHA) RIOJA, SP 86
CHATEAU CISSAC, 20] 5 (BORDEAUX BLEND) HAUT-MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FR 89
CHATEAU I.E BOSCQ, 20] ] (BORDEAUX BLEND) SAINT-ESTEPHE, BORDEAUX, FR 99
CHATEAU LA GARDE, 20] ] (BORDEAUX BLEND) PESSAC-LEOGNAN, BORDEAUX, FR ] 08
CHATEAU ORMES DE PEZ, 20] ] (BORDEAUX BLEND) SAINT-ESTEPHE, BORDEAUX, FR ] ]6
RENATO RATTI ROCHE DELL'’ANNUNZIATA, 201 3 nessioLo) saroto, 1 188
CHATEAU BELGRAVE (MAGNUM], 2009 (BORDEAUX BLEND) HAUT-MEDOC, BORDEAUX, FR 259
ROSE

ANCORA, 20] 8 (PINOT GRIGIO/PINOT NOIR) MILAN, IT @ 265

BRUNO ANDREU, AROMAT|C, 2018 (GRENACHE/SYRAH) LANGUEDOC, FR 39

CHATEAU MINUTY, COTES DE PROVENCE, 201 8 (crenacte/svRaH/CINSAULT] PROVENCE, FR 55

DESSERT

100ml 500 ml

DOMAINE LERYS, MUSCAT NV (muscar be riversaiTes) PERPIGNAN, & 7.50 39
GINESTET CLASSIQUE, SAUTERNES, 2016 (semiuion) saurernes, fr 8.00 40
LATE HARVEST, ROYAL TOKAJI, 2016 (rurmiNT/HARSLEVELD/YELOW MUSCAT), TOKAJ, HU 12.00 55
CASTELNAU DE SUDUIRAUT, SAUTERNES somy, 2008  (semiiony saurernes, R ¥ 15.00 100
CHATEAU GIRAUD, SAUTERNES @7smj, 2010 (semition) sauternes, ir ¥ 18.50 69
GRAHAM'S, SIX GRAPES, NV (porr sienp) porro, 1 7.00 45
GRAHAM'S, TAWNY 10 YO psomy, porr sien) porro, ot 8.50 60
GRAHAM'S, QUINTA DOS MALVEDQOS, 2006 (7smy, ok sieno) porto, 1 38
GRAHAM'S, TAWNY 30 YO somy, porr sienp) rorro, o7 25.00 190
RAINERA PEREZ MARIN ‘LA GUITA” MANZANILLA (paomNG) SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA, SP 5.00 25
DELGADO ZULETA GOYA XL MANZANILLA EN RAMA paoMINO| SANLUCAR DE BARRAMEDA, 5P 68
LUIS CABALLERO TABANCO AMONTILLADO (pA1omiING) SANIUCAR DE BARRAMEDA, 5P 7.00 50
BARBADILLO OLOROSO (oioroso) seez, sp 6.00 40

BARBAD”.LO PE DRO XlMENEZ (PEDRO XIMENEZ) JEREZ, SP 700 45



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS*

MELONSMOKE

Melonade, Peach & Orange Blossom flavoured Ketel One, Pineapple Juice and a touch of Laphroaig 10. Garnished with
smoked, dried apricots

SEVILLA SPRITZ
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange Gin, Aperol, apple juice and Rhubarb & Rosehip cordial. Topped up with sparkling wine

MADAMME MARTINI

Belvedere Vodka, Tanqueray Gin, lychees and delicious rose petal

AU CONTRAIRE
Hennessy VS Cognac, Ancho Reyes Chilli Liqueur, Ginger & Lemongrass cordial and Angostura Orange Bitters. Finished
with Fever-Tree Smoky Ginger Ale

EARL GREY SOUR

Sipsmith Sloe Gin, Grand Marnier and apricot brandy, accompanied by cold brewed loose-leaf Earl Grey tea

HUMO ROSA

Rose wine, ginger syrup, fresh grapes, Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic. Finished with the subtle smoky touch of Mezcal

GEISHA’S CHOICE

Choya Sake, Fig infused Xante Pear Brandy, Lime&Lemon Bitters, Fever-Tree Citrus Tonic

TBT PATERNOSTER
Red Chilli Infused Plantation Stiggin’s Fancy Pineapple Rum, Kumquat Shrub, mint

CHOCOLATE FIGARO
Mozart Dark Chocolate Liqueur, Amaro di Angostura, El Dorado 12yo Rum. Garnished with 70% dark chocolate

MAID IN St. PAULS'S

Cucumber & Mint flavoured Ketel One, Italicus Bergamot Liqueur, elderflower, Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic

SWEET FIRST DATE

Fennel infused Kraken Spiced Rum, Créme de Pastis and Maraschino liqueur, complemented with blood orange, orgeat

*We do all classics on request. Just ask your server.

12

12

12

13

12

11

12

12

13

12

13



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS*

NUTTY COOLER
5.00

Apple juice, orgeat and lime juice, refreshing and nutty.

PURE “ENGLISH” LOVE
5.00

Because who doesn't love strawberries? With lime juice and soda too, a stunning summer combination.

ELDERFLOWER COLLINS
5.00

Elderflower, soda and lime, beyond refreshing.

*Nothing you fancy? Please tell us your preferred flavours and we can satisfy your palate.

NON-ALCOHOLIC DISTILLATES

SEEDLIP GARDEN 108
A bright and herbal blend of peas and garden herbs

SEEDLIP SPICE 94

A rich and aromatic blend of spices, peels and barks

SEEDLIP GROVE 42

A complex and zesty blend of citrus and fragrant spice

DRAUGHT BEERS

PERONI LAGER
ITALY, 5.1%

HARVIESTOUN “SCHIEHALLION" CRAFT LAGER
SCOTLAND, 4.8%

ASAHI LAGER

JAPAN, 5.0%

HARVIESTOUN “THE RIDGE” PALE ALE
SCOTLAND, 4%

GUINNESS
REPUBLIC OF IRELAND, 4.1%

6.00
6.00
6.00

PINT 6.00
%2 3.10
PINT 6.00
%2 3.10
PINT 6.30
Y2 3.80
PINT 6.00
Y2 3.50
PINT 6.00
Y2 3.25



CIDER & BOTTLED BEERS

URBAN ORCHARD

ENGLAND, 4.5%, PINT

PERONI

ITALY, 5.1%, 330ML

WINGTIP THE CAPTAIN

ENGLAND, 4.5%, 330ML
SCHIEHALLION CRAFT LAGER
SCOTLAND, 4.5%, 330ML
PORTOBELLO WESTWAY PALE ALE
ENGLAND, 4%, 330ML

REKORDERLIG PEAR

SWEDEN, 4% 500ML

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME
SWEDEN, 4% 500ML

PUNK [PA

SCOTLAND, 5% 330MI

IMPERIAL STOUT

ENGLAND, 7% 330M|

VEDETTE EXTRA BLOND

BELGIUM, 5.2% 330MI

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO LIBERA
ITALY, 0%, 330ML

TEAS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
MOROCCAN MINT
GREEN

LEMON & GINGER

CO?2 DECAFFENAITED ENGLISH BREAKFAST

We are serving loose leaf tea from Brew Tea Co.

6.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
575
575
6.00
6.00

6.50

4.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00



GIN*

TANQUERAY

HAYMAN'S OLD TOM
MARTIN MILLER’S
TARQUINS CORNISH
BEEFEATER 24

CITY OF LONDON
SIPSMITH

HENDRICK'S

CAROUNN

PUERTO DE INDIAS PINK
BOTANIST

TANQUERAY No. TEN
WILLIAM CHASE

JINZU

No 3, LONDON DRY
EDWARDS VICTORIA’S RHUBARB
EDWARD’S LEMON BALM
SILENT POOL

CAHSE PINK GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO
SUNTORY ROKU

COPPER HEAD

MONKEY 47

GIN MARE

VODKA*

KETEL ONE
KETEL ONE CITRON
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS

BELVEDERE

TITO’S HANDMADE

CHASE ORIGINAL POTATO VODKA
BELUGA NOBLE

STOLI ELIT

MEZCAL/TEQUILA*

OLMECA

SAN COSME MEZCAL
PATRON XO CAFE
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL
PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO ANEJO

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.50
10.50
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.50
11.50
11.50
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.50
13.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

9.50
9.50
9.50
11.00
12.00
12.50
13.00
15.00

9.50

11.00
11.00
13.00
15.00
17.00



HAVANA 3YR

KOKO KANU

KRAKEN DARK SPICED
HAVANA CLUB 7 YR
DIPLOMATICO BLANCO
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
EL DORADO 12 YR

COGNAC & BRANDY

HE NNESSY, VS (VERY SPECIAL) COGNAC, FR

REMY MART' N, VSOP (VERY SUPERIOR OLD PALE) COGNAC, FR

DUPONT, VSOP (VERY SUPERIOR OLD PALE) CALVADOS, FR
DART'GALONGUE, VSOP, ] 979 (VERY SPECIAL OLD PALE) ARMAGNAC, FR
REMY MART'N, XO (EXTRA OLD) COGNAC, FR

HE NNESSY, XO (EXTRA OLD) COGNAC, FR

APERITIFS/DIGESTIFS*

DOLIN

MARTINI BIANCO

PERNOD

LILLET

STAIBANO LIMONCELLO

CAMPARI

GRAPPA MOSCATO TOSOLLINI

POIRE WILLIAM EAU DE VIE

30&40 DOUBLE JUS

ANTICA FORMULA SWEET VERMOUTH

LIQUEURS*

DISARONNO AMARETTO
BAILEYS

BENEDICTINE
CHAMBORD
COINTREAU
FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
TIA MARIA

DRAMBUIE
JAGERMEISTER

9.50
9.50
9.50
10.50
11.00
13.00
14.00

9.50
10.00
9.50
20.00
30.00
32.50

4.50
4.95
5.50
5.50
6.00
7.25
7.50
9.00
9.00
10.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00



WHISKY, BOURBON & RYE

GLENMORANGIE 10 YR 12.00
OBAN 14 YR 15.00
BALVENIE 12 YR 15.00
DALMORE 12 YR 15.00
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 17.00
GLENMORANGIE 18 YR 25.00
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR 12.00
MACALLAN 12 YR DOUBLE OAK 16.00
GLENFARCLAS 15 YR 103 PROOF 20.00
GLENFIDDICH 21 YR 32.00
ISLE OF JURA 10 YR 12.00
TALISKER 10 YR 12.00
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YR 13.00
ISLE OF JURA 18 YR 19.00
LAPHROAIG 10 YR 12.00
LAGAVULIN 16 YR 18.50
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 9.00
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR 9.00
MONKEY SHOULDER 10.50
JAMESON 9.50
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 14.50
HIBIKI HARMONY 16.00
HAKUSHU 12YR 18.50
JACK DANIEL'S 9.50
BULLEIT BOURBON 9.50
BULLEIT RYE 12.50
MAKER’S MARK 13.00
BUFFALO TRACE 13.00
WOODFORD RESERVE 13.50

CANADIAN CLUB 9.00



CIGARS*

Upmann Juniors Corona Tubed
15

Creamy with hints of coffee and some nutty flavours

Strength: |ig|\t to medium

Montecristo No. 4
17.75

Expressing the crisp and spicy flavours that we associate so much with Montecristo

Strength: medium

Romeo y Julieta Petit Churchills Tubed
18.25

Shorter, stout cigar that can be enjoyed during brief smoking breaks
Strength: medium to full

Hoyo de Monterrey Petit Robusto
18.25

Rich and full of flavour with sweetness and a hint of spice

Strength: light

Cohiba Sig|o |
18.75

A specia| aroma and flavour you will on|y find in Cohiba

Strength: medium to full

Partagas Serie D No. 4
27.50

We||-ba|anced and smooth, c|assic cuban Partagas aroma ancl construction

Strength: full

*Smoking cahn cause cancer and other diseases. Please smo|(e responsi|:>|y.



